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ENJOY PRIVACY ON THE COYERED PATIO
Surrounded by lovely pio shaped 21 in excellant
area, 3 bedrms. with masior en suite, slone
firoplace In rec, room, well pricod $70.900.
Joyco Wilson, 451- 1580,

IDEAL FOR THE IN-LAW ARRANGEMENT
2 kitchanas, 4 bedrma.,, 2 4-pe. baths, closa to all
omenitioa. Viclot Huhla, 451-1980.

SUPER BACK-SPLIT _
with w/o famity rm., Hollywood kichen, patontial
rec. m., 3 bedrmy., 1% baths, highlight this
naat hame &1 Rutherford Ad. $52,900 plus LL.
Mra. Bilton, 451-1980.

A BEAUTY AT 561,900
Vory aharp brick & slum. saml, 4 badmms., 2
baths, axtra nice design with mpoy spetial
{aaturea. Nora Kaulman, 4511880,

559,500 BUYS A LOT
Aot 22 x 104 x 70" with 3 badrm. "multi-loval,
fin. tam. room with I/p, 1-car garage. 2 batha,
work nhop, lastefully decosated, large oatin
klichen, oxigling mige. at 10%%. Pat Crothall,
451-1980.

GET IN THE SWIM OF THINES
in thia 18 x 38" inground htod. pod, diving brd.,
slido & ladders, 3 bedrm. back-spld, fully brdim.
wia {0 patlo, 2 fin, rms. in basemant,
landscapad, $66,900. PatCrothall, 451-1980,

DEY. BUNGALOW — 574,900
Clean, brighl bungalow, protosalonally
landacaped & fully lenced, panolled roc., rm.,
quiot sirael, Trudy Snyder or Chris Gibson, 451-
19806,

BRICK DET. BUNGALOW MALTON
$78,800. Spacious 3-bodrm. on fully fenced
i1, lovoly Hollywood kit., entortalning LR & DR,
profosalonaly hin. roc. m., eir cleanar, dble.
garaga. Peggy Budgell, 451-1980.

949,800 — SUPER CLEAN CONDOMINIUM
Central air condltioning, fin, roc. m., 3 badrm_,

2 bathg, Joanng Cox, 451-1980.
LOVELY TO COME HOME 70. ..

Pagl Vitlage, maip fir. famity rm., {kaplace in rec,
rm., 3 bedms., all tastefully dec., beautifully
{kopl, lovely plo-ghaped lot, $92,8900. Vi Huhta
of Joyce Wilson, 45118980
343,900 -~ DETACHED
Cozy frame 3-bodm. home in Bramplon, close
1o ol amenites. Vi MacDonald, 451-18980.

BRAMPTON SEM
$61,500. Lovoly 2-yr. naw 4 badrm., tovely LR

with 1/p, 2 baths, oatn kitchon, oxceilant
financing, garage, noar Shopper's Waorld plaza,
vandor mugt sell. Paggy Budpoell, 451-
1980,

BRAMPTON BUNBALOW — 564,500
In nead of a woman's touch, but good condition
inaide & oul, 3 bedmma., bright targe Iving/dining
m., many axtras, Anno Dompator, AGT-1980.

FOR GLDER HOME LOVER — BRAMPTON
$75,000 for thiz excoellent, spacious homo, 3
bedrma., atudy, 3 baths, almoal complotad attic,
dedmn, with ¢n sullo, Anne Dompaler, 451-

1980.
COUNTRY CALLING

Lozy rippling stream on t-acre near Goorgalown -
with California-style bungalow, with all tha luxtiry I
datalls, gorgecus anteriaining areas, 5 mina. to

GO Train. Mra. Bilton, 451-1880.,

CALIFORNIA RANCH
BUNBALCW — $249,900
This home of contomparary atyiing boasts 3
slone fireplaces, 5 baths, 5 bedrms.. wio'n &
pocl, architecturally dosignad & built wilh suparh
craftamanship. Trudy Snyder, 451-1980.

BRLLMAL ] AOY Y

BRAMALEA — $39,500!
3 bodrms., eatin kitchen, shap rec, ., well
decorated, nlce yard with gas bbq. Bran
E3quivel, 457-8400.
FULLY DEYACHED ~— BRAMALEA
$408,700. 3 bedrma., large living room hos wolk.

aul 1o fully fonced back yard with palio. Bright &
cloan. $2,600 moves you in. Deboah Mudryk,

45T-8400.

EXECUTIVES CHOICE
$51.800 — lreplaco & walk-cul in living room,
oxira farge kiichen, J bedrma,, mastor has full 4-
pco. bailh an sulte, garago, 9% % firat morigage.
Deborah Mudryk, 457-8400,

FIREPLACE-REC, M. GARAGE

Plus 4 oxtradarge bedrms., vatin kichon, 1%
baths & walk-oul Only 3 yoara oid Brampton
$58.900. Deborah Mudryk, 457-8400.

| ROOM TO ROAM
In this 5-tovel back-splil, 4 bedrma., 1% bathy,
tamily rm., rec. room, firaplace, garngo.
8ramplon, $85.900. Francle Fedun, 457-

6400

JUST LISYED BRAMALEA
Datached bungslow, $69,000, 3 bedrma.,
linished rec. im., fully fenced back yard. Francia
Fedun, 457-8400,

SIDE-SPLIT PEEL VILLAGE ~
373,000

MNice & cloan J-Bedrm, hemo wilh tamily rm. &
rec. rm., walk-oul from kichen to cedar dock.

Numarous gatras Included, Cosar Abogado,
4576400 )
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